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Brothers

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,916.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 105.00
Meal Charge 56.34
Total Meal Cost 5,916.00
Total Deposit 5,916.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Akram Hossain 28.50 1,605.77 2,316.00 0.00 1,605.77 710.23
Khaled Hasan 40.00 2,253.71 1,717.00 0.00 2,253.71 -536.71
Rakib Hasan 36.50 2,056.51 1,883.00 0.00 2,056.51 -173.51
Members
Name Join date
Akram Hossain 2023-07-03
Khaled Hasan 2023-07-02

Rakib Hasan 2023-07-03
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2023-10-30
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1883

2316

1717

5916

Meal Purchases

Product
dim

tel,dim
kacha bazar
kacha bazar
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mas,morgi,vegetables
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chal

tel,peyas,roson
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25

140
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25
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375

837
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186

680
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30

40

1110

150

50



Rakib Hasan

Rakib Hasan

2023-10-03 7?

2023-10-01 bazar

Total

610

5916
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Breakfast
0
0
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0
0
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0
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